-

MINNESOTA

SOCIETY OF CLINICAL ONCOLOGY

AGENDA

6:00 Pm

7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:20 Pm

7:25 pm

7:45 pm

8:05 pm

8:25 pm

8:55 pm

: N

i i
Tl

e
|1||' g
:_"|II i it
|l'III

,.rll'.

[ e

Registration Open, Networking Reception, Fellow and Resident Poster

Welcome and Introductions
Amrit Singh, MD
President, Minnesota Society of Clinical Oncology (MSCO)

Outstanding Fellow Presentation
Joshua Pritchett, MD
Mayo Clinic

Multidisciplinary Management of Rectal Cancer
Introduction of Speakers

Balkrishna Jahagirdar, MD

Education Chair, Minnesota Society of Clinical Oncology (MSCO)

Surgical Oncology
José Gaston Guillem, MD, FACS, FACRS, UNC Health

Radiation Oncology
Nina Sanford, MD, UT Southwestern Department of Radiation Oncology

Medical Oncology
Joleen Hubbard, MD, Mayo Clinic

Q&A and Discussion

Closing Remarks
Amrit Singh, MD
President, Minnesota Society of Clinical Oncology (MSCO)




