

MSCO 2023 FALL CONFERENCE

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Minneapolis Marriott City Center, Minneapolis, MN

Closing Remarks

Amrit Singh, MD

AGENDA

8:55 PM

6:00 РМ	Registration Open, Networking Reception, Fellow and Resident Posters
7:00 РМ	Welcome and Introductions Amrit Singh, MD President, Minnesota Society of Clinical Oncology (MSCO)
7:05 РМ	Outstanding Fellow Presentation Joshua Pritchett, MD Mayo Clinic
7:20 рм	Multidisciplinary Management of Rectal Cancer Introduction of Speakers Balkrishna Jahagirdar, MD Education Chair, Minnesota Society of Clinical Oncology (MSCO)
7:25 рм	Surgical Oncology José Gaston Guillem, MD, FACS, FACRS, UNC Health
7:45 РМ	Radiation Oncology Nina Sanford, MD, UT Southwestern Department of Radiation Oncology
8:05 рм	Medical Oncology Joleen Hubbard, MD, Mayo Clinic
8:25 PM	Q&A and Discussion

President, Minnesota Society of Clinical Oncology (MSCO)